
Slonny Cup Toronto 2017
Toronto, CAN

Rotation 1 Interclub Level 1 and Level 2
Start: 2017/02/25 08:00     End: 2017/02/25 09:04

Start St.Nr Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

08:00 1.  CAN Rosenberg Mira Salut RG 2009 IC Level 1(Age 7-8) R1 1

08:02 2.  CAN Kisyuk Dariya Trillium Rhythmic 2010 IC Level 1(Age 7-8) R1 1

08:04 3.  CAN Wang Amy York Stars RGC 2006 IC Level 2(Age 9-10) R1 1

08:06 4.  CAN Sergeyeva Veronica Burlington Gymnastic
Club 2007 IC Level 2(Age 9-10) R1 1

08:08 5.  CAN Lunyova Alanta Trillium Rhythmic 2008 IC Level 2(Age 9-10) R1 1

08:10 6.  CAN Sviridov Iris Trillium Rhythmic 2008 IC Level 2(Age 9-10) R1 1

08:12 7.  CAN Gersimenko Vera Trillium Rhythmic 2007 IC Level 2(Age 9-10) R1 1

08:14 8.  CAN Pestov Alisa Kalev Estienne,
Canada 2007 IC Level 2(Age 9-10) R1 1

08:16 9.  CAN Love Ella Burlington Gymnastic
Club 2008 IC Level 2(Age 9-10) R1 1

08:18 10.  CAN Malinovskaia Anna Trillium Rhythmic 2008 IC Level 2(Age 9-10) R1 1

08:20 11.  CAN Wu Alice York Stars RGC 2008 IC Level 2(Age 9-10) R1 1

08:22 12.  CAN Guo Serena Burlington Gymnastic
Club 2008 IC Level 2(Age 9-10) R1 1

08:24 13.  CAN Zhurba Elizabeth Burlington Gymnastic
Club 2008 IC Level 2(Age 9-10) R1 1

08:26 14.  CAN Sobolevskaia
Veronika Trillium Rhythmic 2008 IC Level 2(Age 9-10) R1 1

08:28 15.  CAN Chan Zoe York Stars RGC 2007 IC Level 2(Age 9-10) R1 1

08:30 16.  CAN Lu Audrey Kalev Estienne,
Canada 2007 IC Level 2(Age 9-10) R1 1

08:32 17.  CAN Kelbas Marina York Stars RGC 2007 IC Level 2(Age 9-10) R1 1

08:34 18.  CAN Sergeyeva Veronica Burlington Gymnastic
Club 2007 IC Level 2(Age 9-10) R2 1

08:36 19.  CAN Lunyova Alanta Trillium Rhythmic 2008 IC Level 2(Age 9-10) R2 1

08:38 20.  CAN Sviridov Iris Trillium Rhythmic 2008 IC Level 2(Age 9-10) R2 1

08:40 21.  CAN Gersimenko Vera Trillium Rhythmic 2007 IC Level 2(Age 9-10) R2 1

08:42 22.  CAN Love Ella Burlington Gymnastic
Club 2008 IC Level 2(Age 9-10) R2 1

08:44 23.  CAN Malinovskaia Anna Trillium Rhythmic 2008 IC Level 2(Age 9-10) R2 1

08:46 24.  CAN Guo Serena Burlington Gymnastic
Club 2008 IC Level 2(Age 9-10) R2 1

08:48 25.  CAN Zhurba Elizabeth Burlington Gymnastic
Club 2008 IC Level 2(Age 9-10) R2 1

08:50 26.  CAN Sobolevskaia
Veronika Trillium Rhythmic 2008 IC Level 2(Age 9-10) R2 1



Start St.Nr Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

08:52 27.  CAN Lunyova Alanta Trillium Rhythmic 2008 IC Level 2(Age 9-10) R3 1

08:54 28.  CAN Sviridov Iris Trillium Rhythmic 2008 IC Level 2(Age 9-10) R3 1

08:56 29.  CAN Gersimenko Vera Trillium Rhythmic 2007 IC Level 2(Age 9-10) R3 1

08:58 30.  CAN Malinovskaia Anna Trillium Rhythmic 2008 IC Level 2(Age 9-10) R3 1

09:00 31.  CAN Sobolevskaia
Veronika Trillium Rhythmic 2008 IC Level 2(Age 9-10) R3 1

09:02 32.  CAN Lu Audrey Kalev Estienne,
Canada 2007 IC Level 2(Age 9-10) R3 1

Rotation 2 Interclub Level 3 ja Level 4
Start: 2017/02/25 09:05     End: 2017/02/25 09:55

Start St.Nr Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

09:05 1.  CAN Dekhtulinska Elizabeth Trillium Rhythmic 2007 IC Level 3(Age 9-10-11) R1 1

09:07 2.  CAN Chebountchak Sophia Trillium Rhythmic 2007 IC Level 3(Age 9-10-11) R1 1

09:09 3.  CAN Strome Teasdale Lily Salut RG 2006 IC Level 3(Age 9-10-11) R1 1

09:11 4.  CAN Dehterov Daria York Stars RGC 2007 IC Level 3(Age 9-10-11) R1 1

09:13 5.  CAN Ebadi Donna York Stars RGC 2006 IC Level 3(Age 9-10-11) R1 1

09:15 6.  CAN Danishevsky Maggie Kalev Estienne,
Canada 2007 IC Level 3(Age 9-10-11) R2 1

09:17 7.  CAN Dekhtulinska Elizabeth Trillium Rhythmic 2007 IC Level 3(Age 9-10-11) R2 1

09:19 8.  CAN La Penna Monica Kalev Estienne 2006 IC Level 3(Age 9-10-11) R2 1

09:21 9.  CAN Strome Teasdale Lily Salut RG 2006 IC Level 3(Age 9-10-11) R2 1

09:23 10.  CAN Khilov Katia York Stars RGC 2007 IC Level 3(Age 9-10-11) R2 1

09:25 11.  CAN Khallouf Natalie Kalev Estienne,
Canada 2007 IC Level 3(Age 9-10-11) R2 1

09:27 12.  CAN Silva Eva Burlington Gymnastic
Club 2005 IC Level 4(Age 11-12-13) R1 1

09:29 13.  CAN Milman Shelly York Stars RGC 2005 IC Level 4(Age 11-12-13) R1 1

09:31 14.  CAN Rosenberg Shana Salut RG 2005 IC Level 4(Age 11-12-13) R1 1

09:33 15.  CAN Haranas Magdalini Kalev Estienne,
Canada 2004 IC Level 5(Age 13-14-15) R1 1

09:35 16.  CAN Wong Frances York Stars RGC 2003 IC Level 5(Age 13-14-15) R1 1

09:37 17.  CAN Quinton Solina Burlington Gymnastic
Club 2002 IC Level 5 STAR(Age 13 and

older) R1 1

09:39 18.  CAN Zaghloul Hana Kalev Estienne 2003 IC Level 5 STAR(Age 13 and
older) R1 1

09:41 19.  CAN Tilson-brown Ella Burlington Gymnastic
Club 2002 IC Level 5 STAR(Age 13 and

older) R1 1

09:43 20.  CAN Reznik Chanah York Stars RGC 2005 IC Level 4(Age 11-12-13) R2 1

09:45 21.  CAN Silva Eva Burlington Gymnastic
Club 2005 IC Level 4(Age 11-12-13) R2 1



Start St.Nr Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

09:47 22.  CAN Chen Rachel York Stars RGC 2005 IC Level 4(Age 11-12-13) R2 1

09:49 23.  CAN Rosenberg Shana Salut RG 2005 IC Level 4(Age 11-12-13) R2 1

09:51 24.  CAN Quinton Solina Burlington Gymnastic
Club 2002 IC Level 5 STAR(Age 13 and

older) R2 1

09:53 25.  CAN Tilson-brown Ella Burlington Gymnastic
Club 2002 IC Level 5 STAR(Age 13 and

older) R2 1

Rotation 3 Novice Free and Hoop
Start: 2017/02/25 10:10     End: 2017/02/25 11:10

Start St.Nr Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

10:10 1.  CAN Selinis Angelina Salut RG 2005 Novice(2005,2006,2007) R1 1

10:12 2.  CAN Berestetsky Katerina Viva RGC 2005 Novice(2005,2006,2007) R1 2

10:14 3.  CAN Trublina Veranika Viva RGC 2005 Novice(2005,2006,2007) R1 1

10:16 4.  CAN Wilson Kyna Kalev Estienne, Canada 2005 Novice(2005,2006,2007) R1 2

10:18 5.  CAN Levytskyy Alissa Viva RGC 2005 Novice(2005,2006,2007) R1 1

10:20 6.  CAN Luo Ivy York Stars RGC 2005 Novice(2005,2006,2007) R1 2

10:22 7.  CAN Savchenko Christina Jusco RG Club 2005 Novice(2005,2006,2007) R1 1

10:24 8.  CAN Romanovich Audrey York Stars RGC 2006 Novice(2005,2006,2007) R1 2

10:26 9.  CAN Tsakiridis Sianna Kalev Estienne, Canada 2005 Novice(2005,2006,2007) R1 1

10:28 10.  CAN Vichman Liel Salut RG 2005 Novice(2005,2006,2007) R1 2

10:30 11.  CAN Yelizaveta Shaubert Trillium Rhythmic 2005 Novice(2005,2006,2007) R1 1

10:32 12.  CAN Rashkovan Dana Burlington Gymnastic
Club 2005 Novice(2005,2006,2007) R1 2

10:34 13.  CAN Ribakov Emili Trillium Rhythmic 2006 Novice(2005,2006,2007) R1 1

10:36 14.  CAN Beloventseva Ksenia Trillium Rhythmic 2006 Novice(2005,2006,2007) R1 2

10:38 15.  CAN Calugar Alice Olympium RGC 2006 Novice(2005,2006,2007) R1 1

10:40 16.  CAN Selinis Angelina Salut RG 2005 Novice(2005,2006,2007) R2 2

10:42 17.  CAN Berestetsky Katerina Viva RGC 2005 Novice(2005,2006,2007) R2 1

10:44 18.  CAN Trublina Veranika Viva RGC 2005 Novice(2005,2006,2007) R2 2

10:46 19.  CAN Wilson Kyna Kalev Estienne, Canada 2005 Novice(2005,2006,2007) R2 1

10:48 20.  CAN Levytskyy Alissa Viva RGC 2005 Novice(2005,2006,2007) R2 2

10:50 21.  CAN Luo Ivy York Stars RGC 2005 Novice(2005,2006,2007) R2 1

10:52 22.  CAN Savchenko Christina Jusco RG Club 2005 Novice(2005,2006,2007) R2 2

10:54 23.  CAN Romanovich Audrey York Stars RGC 2006 Novice(2005,2006,2007) R2 1

10:56 24.  CAN Tsakiridis Sianna Kalev Estienne, Canada 2005 Novice(2005,2006,2007) R2 2



Start St.Nr Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

10:58 25.  CAN Vichman Liel Salut RG 2005 Novice(2005,2006,2007) R2 1

11:00 26.  CAN Yelizaveta Shaubert Trillium Rhythmic 2005 Novice(2005,2006,2007) R2 2

11:02 27.  CAN Rashkovan Dana Burlington Gymnastic
Club 2005 Novice(2005,2006,2007) R2 1

11:04 28.  CAN Ribakov Emili Trillium Rhythmic 2006 Novice(2005,2006,2007) R2 2

11:06 29.  CAN Beloventseva Ksenia Trillium Rhythmic 2006 Novice(2005,2006,2007) R2 1

11:08 30.  CAN Calugar Alice Olympium RGC 2006 Novice(2005,2006,2007) R2 2

Rotation 4 Junior Group A Hoop and Ball
Start: 2017/02/25 11:20     End: 2017/02/25 12:24

Start St.Nr Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

11:20 1.  USA Lobanov Anastasia MIAMI GYMNASTICS 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R1 1

11:22 2.  CAN Ulanova Alexandra Trillium Rhythmic 2002 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R1 2

11:24 3.  USA Pletneva Elizaveta Liberty Academy of
Rhythmic Gymnastics 2002 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R1 1

11:26 4.  CAN Garcia Natalie Mississauga
Newnorth RGC 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R1 2

11:28 5.  USA Goslee Julia Integrity Rhythmics 2002 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R1 1

11:30 6.  CAN Chekhter Selina Salut RG 2002 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R1 2

11:32 7.  USA Francis Nerea MIAMI GYMNASTICS 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R1 1

11:34 8.  CAN Alissa Lozhkin Salut RG 2002 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R1 2

11:36 9.  CAN Mcalpine Callan Jusco RG Club 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R1 1

11:38 10.  USA Jin Christina Integrity Rhythmics 2004 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R1 2

11:40 11.  CAN Elias Jacklyne Salut RG 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R1 1

11:42 12.  USA Labutin Allison Liberty Academy of
Rhythmic Gymnastics 2004 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R1 2

11:44 13.  CAN Malinovskaia
Alexandra Trillium Rhythmic 2004 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R1 1

11:46 14.  CAN Buschow-pander
Rema Jusco RG Club 2004 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R1 2

11:48 15.  CAN Lianos Julia Ritmika RGC 2004 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R1 1

11:50 16.  CAN Merante Amy Olympium RGC 2004 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R1 2

11:52 17.  USA Lobanov Anastasia MIAMI GYMNASTICS 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R2 1

11:54 18.  CAN Ulanova Alexandra Trillium Rhythmic 2002 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R2 1

11:56 19.  USA Pletneva Elizaveta Liberty Academy of
Rhythmic Gymnastics 2002 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R2 2

11:58 20.  CAN Garcia Natalie Mississauga
Newnorth RGC 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R2 1

12:00 21.  USA Goslee Julia Integrity Rhythmics 2002 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R2 2



Start St.Nr Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

12:02 22.  CAN Chekhter Selina Salut RG 2002 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R2 1

12:04 23.  USA Francis Nerea MIAMI GYMNASTICS 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R2 2

12:06 24.  CAN Alissa Lozhkin Salut RG 2002 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R2 1

12:08 25.  CAN Mcalpine Callan Jusco RG Club 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R2 2

12:10 26.  USA Jin Christina Integrity Rhythmics 2004 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R2 1

12:12 27.  CAN Elias Jacklyne Salut RG 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R2 2

12:14 28.  USA Labutin Allison Liberty Academy of
Rhythmic Gymnastics 2004 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R2 1

12:16 29.  CAN Malinovskaia
Alexandra Trillium Rhythmic 2004 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R2 2

12:18 30.  CAN Buschow-pander
Rema Jusco RG Club 2004 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R2 1

12:20 31.  CAN Lianos Julia Ritmika RGC 2004 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R2 2

12:22 32.  CAN Merante Amy Olympium RGC 2004 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R2 1

Rotation 5 Junior Group B Hoop and Ball
Start: 2017/02/25 12:35     End: 2017/02/25 13:31

Start St.Nr Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

12:35 1.  USA Bragina Margarita Integrity Rhythmics 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R1 2

12:37 2.  CAN Haiduk Daryna Jusco RG Club 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R1 1

12:39 3.  USA Itkin Michelle San Diego Rhythms 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R1 1

12:41 4.  CAN Zilyuk Alexandra Salut RG 2002 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R1 1

12:43 5.  CAN Zhao Tiffany Kalev Estienne,
Canada 2004 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R1 1

12:45 6.  USA Bundy Grace Integrity Rhythmics 2002 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R1 2

12:47 7.  CAN Zhang Jessica Salut RG 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R1 1

12:49 8.  USA Fabian Elena San Diego Rhythms 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R1 2

12:51 9.  CAN Savchenko Katherine Trillium Rhythmic 2002 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R1 1

12:53 10.  CAN HALDANE Isabella
Ana Okanagan RG 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R1 2

12:55 11.  CAN Dietrich Erin York Stars RGC 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R1 1

12:57 12.  USA Jin Brittaney Integrity Rhythmics 2002 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R1 2

12:59 13.  CAN Chekhter Maria Salut RG 2002 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R1 1

13:01 14.  CAN Loncar Tamara Mississauga Newnorth
RGC 2002 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R1 2

13:03 15.  USA Bragina Margarita Integrity Rhythmics 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R2 1

13:05 16.  CAN Haiduk Daryna Jusco RG Club 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R2 2

13:07 17.  USA Itkin Michelle San Diego Rhythms 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R2 1



Start St.Nr Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

13:09 18.  CAN Zilyuk Alexandra Salut RG 2002 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R2 2

13:11 19.  CAN Zhao Tiffany Kalev Estienne,
Canada 2004 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R2 2

13:13 20.  USA Bundy Grace Integrity Rhythmics 2002 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R2 1

13:15 21.  CAN Zhang Jessica Salut RG 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R2 2

13:17 22.  USA Fabian Elena San Diego Rhythms 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R2 1

13:19 23.  CAN Savchenko Katherine Trillium Rhythmic 2002 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R2 2

13:21 24.  CAN HALDANE Isabella
Ana Okanagan RG 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R2 1

13:23 25.  CAN Dietrich Erin York Stars RGC 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R2 2

13:25 26.  USA Jin Brittaney Integrity Rhythmics 2002 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R2 1

13:27 27.  CAN Chekhter Maria Salut RG 2002 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R2 2

13:29 28.  CAN Loncar Tamara Mississauga Newnorth
RGC 2002 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R2 1

Rotation 6 Junior Group C Hoop and Ball
Start: 2017/02/25 13:45     End: 2017/02/25 14:41

Start St.Nr Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

13:45 1.  CAN Yi Ki Uhn Joy Kalev Estienne, Canada 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R1 1

13:47 2.  USA Gordienko Eleonora MIAMI GYMNASTICS 2004 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R1 2

13:49 3.  CAN ANDREOTTI Jaedyn Okanagan RG 2002 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R1 1

13:51 4.  USA Montenegro Emilia San Diego Rhythms 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R1 2

13:53 5.  CAN LIGHTFOOT
MEAGAN Okanagan RG 2002 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R1 1

13:55 6.  CAN Johnson Chanel Salut RG 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R1 2

13:57 7.  USA Kiseleva Esther Liberty Academy of
Rhythmic Gymnastics 2004 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R1 1

13:59 8.  CAN Barykin Nicole Salut RG 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R1 2

14:01 9.  CAN Crane Sophie jusco RG Club 2002 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R1 1

14:03 10.  USA Srinivasan Srinija Liberty Academy of
Rhythmic Gymnastics 2002 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R1 2

14:05 11.  CAN Vivier Michel Viva RGC 2004 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R1 1

14:07 12.  USA Hayoun Sophia MIAMI GYMNASTICS 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R1 2

14:09 13.  CAN Cao Whitney Kalev Estienne, Canada 2004 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R1 1

14:11 14.  CAN El Shorafa Nagham Olympium RGC 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R1 2

14:13 15.  CAN Yi Ki Uhn Joy Kalev Estienne, Canada 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R2 2

14:15 16.  USA Gordienko Eleonora MIAMI GYMNASTICS 2004 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R2 1

14:17 17.  CAN ANDREOTTI Jaedyn Okanagan RG 2002 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R2 2



Start St.Nr Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

14:19 18.  USA Montenegro Emilia San Diego Rhythms 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R2 1

14:21 19.  CAN LIGHTFOOT
MEAGAN Okanagan RG 2002 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R2 2

14:23 20.  CAN Johnson Chanel Salut RG 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R2 1

14:25 21.  USA Kiseleva Esther Liberty Academy of
Rhythmic Gymnastics 2004 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R2 2

14:27 22.  CAN Barykin Nicole Salut RG 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R2 1

14:29 23.  CAN Crane Sophie jusco RG Club 2002 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R2 2

14:31 24.  USA Srinivasan Srinija Liberty Academy of
Rhythmic Gymnastics 2002 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R2 1

14:33 25.  CAN Vivier Michel Viva RGC 2004 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R2 2

14:35 26.  USA Hayoun Sophia MIAMI GYMNASTICS 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R2 1

14:37 27.  CAN Cao Whitney Kalev Estienne, Canada 2004 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R2 2

14:39 28.  CAN El Shorafa Nagham Olympium RGC 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R2 1

Rotation 7 Senior Hoop and Ball
Start: 2017/02/25 15:00     End: 2017/02/25 16:08

Start St.Nr Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

15:00 1.  CAN Noskova Diana Jusco RG Club 2001 Senior(2001 and older) R1 1

15:02 2.  CAN HOLLAND EMMALEE Okanagan RG 2001 Senior(2001 and older) R1 2

15:04 3.  CAN Rovers Madison Mississauga
Newnorth RGC 2000 Senior(2001 and older) R1 1

15:06 4.  CAN Lo Jaclyn Kalev Estienne,
Canada 2000 Senior(2001 and older) R1 2

15:08 5.  PUR Carrasquillo Stephanie Lena Puerto Rico 2001 Senior(2001 and older) R1 1

15:10 6.  CAN Neges Tiia York Stars RGC 2000 Senior(2001 and older) R1 2

15:12 7.  CAN Katchan Fira Jusco RG Club 2001 Senior(2001 and older) R1 1

15:14 8.  CAN Dolic Iva Mississauga
Newnorth RGC 1995 Senior(2001 and older) R1 2

15:16 9.  CAN Kallemaa Carmel Kalev Estienne,
Canada 1997 Senior(2001 and older) R1 1

15:18 10.  CAN Defeo Leah Okanagan RG 1999 Senior(2001 and older) R1 2

15:20 11.  CAN Motkine Vivienne Lee Trillium Rhythmic 2000 Senior(2001 and older) R1 1

15:22 12.  PUR Sánchez Juliana Lena Puerto Rico 2001 Senior(2001 and older) R1 2

15:24 13.  CAN Uchida Katherine Jusco RG Club 1999 Senior(2001 and older) R1 1

15:26 14.  CAN Hamilton Megan Okanagan 1999 Senior(2001 and older) R1 2

15:28 15.  PUR Fernandez Katherine Lena Puerto Rico 2001 Senior(2001 and older) R1 1

15:30 16.  CAN Rashkovan Anita Burlington
Gymnastic Club 2001 Senior(2001 and older) R1 2



Start St.Nr Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

15:32 17.  CAN CHTREVENSKII
Alexandra Questo Club 2001 Senior(2001 and older) R1 1

15:34 18.  CAN Noskova Diana Jusco RG Club 2001 Senior(2001 and older) R2 2

15:36 19.  CAN HOLLAND EMMALEE Okanagan RG 2001 Senior(2001 and older) R2 1

15:38 20.  CAN Rovers Madison Mississauga
Newnorth RGC 2000 Senior(2001 and older) R2 2

15:40 21.  CAN Lo Jaclyn Kalev Estienne,
Canada 2000 Senior(2001 and older) R2 1

15:42 22.  PUR Carrasquillo Stephanie Lena Puerto Rico 2001 Senior(2001 and older) R2 2

15:44 23.  CAN Neges Tiia York Stars RGC 2000 Senior(2001 and older) R2 1

15:46 24.  CAN Katchan Fira Jusco RG Club 2001 Senior(2001 and older) R2 2

15:48 25.  CAN Dolic Iva Mississauga
Newnorth RGC 1995 Senior(2001 and older) R2 1

15:50 26.  CAN Kallemaa Carmel Kalev Estienne,
Canada 1997 Senior(2001 and older) R2 2

15:52 27.  CAN Defeo Leah Okanagan RG 1999 Senior(2001 and older) R2 1

15:54 28.  CAN Motkine Vivienne Lee Trillium Rhythmic 2000 Senior(2001 and older) R2 2

15:56 29.  PUR Sánchez Juliana Lena Puerto Rico 2001 Senior(2001 and older) R2 1

15:58 30.  CAN Uchida Katherine Jusco RG Club 1999 Senior(2001 and older) R2 2

16:00 31.  CAN Hamilton Megan Okanagan 1999 Senior(2001 and older) R2 1

16:02 32.  PUR Fernandez Katherine Lena Puerto Rico 2001 Senior(2001 and older) R2 2

16:04 33.  CAN Rashkovan Anita Burlington
Gymnastic Club 2001 Senior(2001 and older) R2 1

16:06 34.  CAN CHTREVENSKII
Alexandra Questo Club 2001 Senior(2001 and older) R2 2

Rotation 8 Level 3D, 4D, 5C, 5A - 2 apparatus
Start: 2017/02/25 16:15     End: 2017/02/25 17:39

Start St.Nr Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

16:15 1.  USA Hayoun Gabriella MIAMI GYMNASTICS 2008 Level 3D(2008,2007,2006) R1 1

16:17 2.  CAN Lunga Anna Salut RG 2006 Level 3D(2008,2007,2006) R1 1

16:19 3.  CAN Karasik Adel Ritmika RGC 2007 Level 3D(2008,2007,2006) R1 1

16:21 4.  CAN Kovalevych Marta Olympium RGC 0 Level 3D(2008,2007,2006) R1 1

16:23 5.  CAN Arkhipova Maria Silhouettes of York RG 2005 Level 4D(2006,2005,2004) R1 1

16:25 6.  USA Arbona Sophia Integrity Rhythmics 2005 Level 4D(2006,2005,2004) R1 1

16:27 7.  CAN Thompson Khloee Burlington Gymnastic Club 2005 Level 4D(2006,2005,2004) R1 1

16:29 8.  CAN Garber Nastassya Trillium Rhythmic 2004 Level 4D(2006,2005,2004) R1 1

16:31 9.  USA Morgan Sol MIAMI GYMNASTICS 2005 Level 4D(2006,2005,2004) R1 1



Start St.Nr Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

16:33 10.  CAN Rotsaert Charlie Burlington Gymnastic Club 2004 Level 4D(2006,2005,2004) R1 1

16:35 11.  CAN Godovanny Alisa Toronto Aspirals 2002 Level 5C(2004,2003,2002) R1 1

16:37 12.  USA Berendt Caitlin Integrity Rhythmics 2004 Level 5C(2004,2003,2002) R1 1

16:39 13.  USA Lai Gwyn Integrity Rhythmics 2004 Level 5C(2004,2003,2002) R1 1

16:41 14.  CAN Kovalski Eden Trillium Rhythmic 2004 Level 5A(2004,2003,2002) R1 1

16:43 15.  CAN Kiseliuk Ksenia York Stars RGC 2004 Level 5A(2004,2003,2002) R1 1

16:45 16.  CAN Latham Claire Jusco RG Club 2003 Level 5A(2004,2003,2002) R1 1

16:47 17.  CAN La Penna Sonya Kalev Estienne, Canada 2003 Level 5A(2004,2003,2002) R1 1

16:49 18.  USA Park Heather Integrity Rhythmics 2004 Level 5A(2004,2003,2002) R1 1

16:51 19.  CAN Teper Sofia Toronto Aspirals 2003 Level 5A(2004,2003,2002) R1 1

16:53 20.  CAN Katkova Liza York Stars RGC 2004 Level 5A(2004,2003,2002) R1 1

16:55 21.  CAN Cao Melody Kalev Estienne, Canada 2004 Level 5A(2004,2003,2002) R1 1

16:57 22.  USA Hayoun Gabriella MIAMI GYMNASTICS 2008 Level 3D(2008,2007,2006) R2 1

16:59 23.  CAN Lunga Anna Salut RG 2006 Level 3D(2008,2007,2006) R2 1

17:01 24.  CAN Karasik Adel Ritmika RGC 2007 Level 3D(2008,2007,2006) R2 1

17:03 25.  CAN Kovalevych Marta Olympium RGC 0 Level 3D(2008,2007,2006) R2 1

17:05 26.  CAN Arkhipova Maria Silhouettes of York RG 2005 Level 4D(2006,2005,2004) R2 1

17:07 27.  USA Arbona Sophia Integrity Rhythmics 2005 Level 4D(2006,2005,2004) R2 1

17:09 28.  CAN Thompson Khloee Burlington Gymnastic Club 2005 Level 4D(2006,2005,2004) R2 1

17:11 29.  CAN Garber Nastassya Trillium Rhythmic 2004 Level 4D(2006,2005,2004) R2 1

17:13 30.  USA Morgan Sol MIAMI GYMNASTICS 2005 Level 4D(2006,2005,2004) R2 1

17:15 31.  CAN Rotsaert Charlie Burlington Gymnastic Club 2004 Level 4D(2006,2005,2004) R2 1

17:17 32.  CAN Godovanny Alisa Toronto Aspirals 2002 Level 5C(2004,2003,2002) R2 1

17:19 33.  USA Berendt Caitlin Integrity Rhythmics 2004 Level 5C(2004,2003,2002) R2 1

17:21 34.  USA Lai Gwyn Integrity Rhythmics 2004 Level 5C(2004,2003,2002) R2 1

17:23 35.  CAN Kovalski Eden Trillium Rhythmic 2004 Level 5A(2004,2003,2002) R2 1

17:25 36.  CAN Kiseliuk Ksenia York Stars RGC 2004 Level 5A(2004,2003,2002) R2 1

17:27 37.  CAN Latham Claire Jusco RG Club 2003 Level 5A(2004,2003,2002) R2 1

17:29 38.  CAN La Penna Sonya Kalev Estienne, Canada 2003 Level 5A(2004,2003,2002) R2 1

17:31 39.  USA Park Heather Integrity Rhythmics 2004 Level 5A(2004,2003,2002) R2 1

17:33 40.  CAN Teper Sofia Toronto Aspirals 2003 Level 5A(2004,2003,2002) R2 1

17:35 41.  CAN Katkova Liza York Stars RGC 2004 Level 5A(2004,2003,2002) R2 1



Start St.Nr Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

17:37 42.  CAN Cao Melody Kalev Estienne, Canada 2004 Level 5A(2004,2003,2002) R2 1

Rotation 9 Level 6A, 6B, 6C
Start: 2017/02/25 17:45     End: 2017/02/25 18:33

Start St.Nr Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

17:45 1.  CAN Scribbans-
Robichaud Veronica

Burlington Gymnastic
Club 2001 Level 6A(2002 and older) R1 1

17:47 2.  CAN Manchisi Isabella Burlington Gymnastic
Club 2001 Level 6A(2002 and older) R1 2

17:49 3.  CAN Nadtotchii Masha Silhouettes of York RG 2002 Level 6B(2002 and older) R1 1

17:51 4.  CAN Zhang Athena Salut RG 2001 Level 6B(2002 and older) R1 2

17:53 5.  CAN Shirkalina Alisa York Stars RGC 2002 Level 6B(2002 and older) R1 1

17:55 6.  USA Sipos Anne Integrity Rhythmics 2001 Level 6B(2002 and older) R1 2

17:57 7.  CAN Ugshana Augustine Olympium RGC 2000 Level 6B(2002 and older) R1 1

17:59 8.  CAN Walber Julia Burlington Gymnastic
Club 2000 Level 6C(2002 and older) R1 2

18:01 9.  CAN Scribbans-
Robichaud Veronica

Burlington Gymnastic
Club 2001 Level 6A(2002 and older) R2 2

18:03 10.  CAN Manchisi Isabella Burlington Gymnastic
Club 2001 Level 6A(2002 and older) R2 1

18:05 11.  CAN Nadtotchii Masha Silhouettes of York RG 2002 Level 6B(2002 and older) R2 2

18:07 12.  CAN Zhang Athena Salut RG 2001 Level 6B(2002 and older) R2 1

18:09 13.  CAN Shirkalina Alisa York Stars RGC 2002 Level 6B(2002 and older) R2 2

18:11 14.  USA Sipos Anne Integrity Rhythmics 2001 Level 6B(2002 and older) R2 1

18:13 15.  CAN Ugshana Augustine Olympium RGC 2000 Level 6B(2002 and older) R2 2

18:15 16.  CAN Walber Julia Burlington Gymnastic
Club 2000 Level 6C(2002 and older) R2 1

18:17 17.  CAN Scribbans-
Robichaud Veronica

Burlington Gymnastic
Club 2001 Level 6A(2002 and older) R3 2

18:19 18.  CAN Manchisi Isabella Burlington Gymnastic
Club 2001 Level 6A(2002 and older) R3 1

18:21 19.  CAN Nadtotchii Masha Silhouettes of York RG 2002 Level 6B(2002 and older) R3 2

18:23 20.  CAN Zhang Athena Salut RG 2001 Level 6B(2002 and older) R3 1

18:25 21.  CAN Shirkalina Alisa York Stars RGC 2002 Level 6B(2002 and older) R3 2

18:27 22.  USA Sipos Anne Integrity Rhythmics 2001 Level 6B(2002 and older) R3 1

18:29 23.  CAN Ugshana Augustine Olympium RGC 2000 Level 6B(2002 and older) R3 2

18:31 24.  CAN Walber Julia Burlington Gymnastic
Club 2000 Level 6C(2002 and older) R3 1

Rotation 10 RG Groups



Start: 2017/02/25 18:45     End: 2017/02/25 18:56

Start St.Nr Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

18:45 1.  CAN Level 3 Trio Silhouettes of York RG 0 Level 3 (provincial
group)(2008,2007,2006) R1 1

18:48 2.  CAN Kalev Estienne 5
balls Kalev Estienne, Canada 0 Level 3 (provincial

group)(2008,2007,2006) R1 1

18:51 3.  CAN Level 6 Duo Silhouettes of York RG 0 Level 6 (provincial group)(2002
and older) R1 1

18:54 4.  CAN Aspirals L4 Aspirals 0 Level 4 (provincial
group)(2006,2005,2004) R1 1

Rotation 11 Provincial 4C, 4A
Start: 2017/02/25 19:05     End: 2017/02/25 20:35

Start St.Nr Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

19:05 1.  CAN Sprovieri Rachel Ritmika RGC 2004 Level 4C(2006,2005,2004) R1 1

19:07 2.  CAN Garcia Adriana Jusco RG Club 2004 Level 4C(2006,2005,2004) R1 2

19:09 3.  CAN Medetbayeva
Stephania Salut RG 2004 Level 4C(2006,2005,2004) R1 1

19:11 4.  CAN Vasiljeva Aleana Trillium Rhythmic 2004 Level 4C(2006,2005,2004) R1 2

19:13 5.  CAN Vesovic Nina Olympium RGC 2004 Level 4C(2006,2005,2004) R1 1

19:15 6.  CAN Franchi Chloe Burlington Gymnastic
Club 2004 Level 4C(2006,2005,2004) R1 2

19:17 7.  CAN Alaskorov Adeline Trillium Rhythmic 2004 Level 4C(2006,2005,2004) R1 1

19:19 8.  CAN Thompson Kindree Burlington Gymnastic
Club 2005 Level 4C(2006,2005,2004) R1 2

19:21 9.  CAN Venturo Madison Ritmika RGC 2004 Level 4C(2006,2005,2004) R1 1

19:23 10.  CAN Kathryne Lai Jusco RG Club 2005 Level 4A(2006,2005,2004) R1 1

19:25 11.  CAN Hascalovici Liv Jusco RG Club 2005 Level 4A(2006,2005,2004) R1 2

19:27 12.  CAN Li Sophia Kalev Estienne,
Canada 2005 Level 4A(2006,2005,2004) R1 1

19:29 13.  CAN Amrenova Alsana Viva RGC 2005 Level 4A(2006,2005,2004) R1 2

19:31 14.  CAN Tang Jasmine Kalev Estienne,
Canada 2006 Level 4A(2006,2005,2004) R1 1

19:33 15.  CAN Iszlai Lara York Stars RGC 2006 Level 4A(2006,2005,2004) R1 2

19:35 16.  CAN Brown Victoria Mississauga Newnorth
RGC 2005 Level 4A(2006,2005,2004) R1 1

19:37 17.  CAN Ilioukhina Julia Trillium Rhythmic 2005 Level 4A(2006,2005,2004) R1 2

19:39 18.  CAN Babenko Mariia Viva RGC 2005 Level 4A(2006,2005,2004) R1 1

19:41 19.  CAN Sprovieri Rachel Ritmika RGC 2004 Level 4C(2006,2005,2004) R2 2

19:43 20.  CAN Garcia Adriana Jusco RG Club 2004 Level 4C(2006,2005,2004) R2 1

19:45 21.  CAN Medetbayeva
Stephania Salut RG 2004 Level 4C(2006,2005,2004) R2 2

19:47 22.  CAN Vasiljeva Aleana Trillium Rhythmic 2004 Level 4C(2006,2005,2004) R2 1



Start St.Nr Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

19:49 23.  CAN Vesovic Nina Olympium RGC 2004 Level 4C(2006,2005,2004) R2 2

19:51 24.  CAN Franchi Chloe Burlington Gymnastic
Club 2004 Level 4C(2006,2005,2004) R2 1

19:53 25.  CAN Alaskorov Adeline Trillium Rhythmic 2004 Level 4C(2006,2005,2004) R2 2

19:55 26.  CAN Thompson Kindree Burlington Gymnastic
Club 2005 Level 4C(2006,2005,2004) R2 1

19:57 27.  CAN Venturo Madison Ritmika RGC 2004 Level 4C(2006,2005,2004) R2 2

19:59 28.  CAN Kathryne Lai Jusco RG Club 2005 Level 4A(2006,2005,2004) R2 2

20:01 29.  CAN Hascalovici Liv Jusco RG Club 2005 Level 4A(2006,2005,2004) R2 1

20:03 30.  CAN Li Sophia Kalev Estienne,
Canada 2005 Level 4A(2006,2005,2004) R2 2

20:05 31.  CAN Amrenova Alsana Viva RGC 2005 Level 4A(2006,2005,2004) R2 1

20:07 32.  CAN Tang Jasmine Kalev Estienne,
Canada 2006 Level 4A(2006,2005,2004) R2 2

20:09 33.  CAN Iszlai Lara York Stars RGC 2006 Level 4A(2006,2005,2004) R2 1

20:11 34.  CAN Brown Victoria Mississauga Newnorth
RGC 2005 Level 4A(2006,2005,2004) R2 2

20:13 35.  CAN Ilioukhina Julia Trillium Rhythmic 2005 Level 4A(2006,2005,2004) R2 1

20:15 36.  CAN Babenko Mariia Viva RGC 2005 Level 4A(2006,2005,2004) R2 2

20:17 37.  CAN Sprovieri Rachel Ritmika RGC 2004 Level 4C(2006,2005,2004) R3 1

20:19 38.  CAN Garcia Adriana Jusco RG Club 2004 Level 4C(2006,2005,2004) R3 2

20:21 39.  CAN Medetbayeva
Stephania Salut RG 2004 Level 4C(2006,2005,2004) R3 1

20:23 40.  CAN Vasiljeva Aleana Trillium Rhythmic 2004 Level 4C(2006,2005,2004) R3 2

20:25 41.  CAN Vesovic Nina Olympium RGC 2004 Level 4C(2006,2005,2004) R3 1

20:27 42.  CAN Franchi Chloe Burlington Gymnastic
Club 2004 Level 4C(2006,2005,2004) R3 2

20:29 43.  CAN Alaskorov Adeline Trillium Rhythmic 2004 Level 4C(2006,2005,2004) R3 1

20:31 44.  CAN Thompson Kindree Burlington Gymnastic
Club 2005 Level 4C(2006,2005,2004) R3 2

20:33 45.  CAN Venturo Madison Ritmika RGC 2004 Level 4C(2006,2005,2004) R3 1

Rotation 12 Provincial Level 5B
Start: 2017/02/25 20:40     End: 2017/02/25 21:20

Start St.Nr Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

20:40 1.  CAN Karisik Nadja Olympium RGC 2003 Level 5B(2004,2003,2002) R1 1

20:42 2.  CAN Lakatos Natasha Burlington Gymnastic
Club 2002 Level 5B(2004,2003,2002) R1 2

20:44 3.  CAN Korolkova Anna Ritmika RGC 2003 Level 5B(2004,2003,2002) R1 1

20:46 4.  CAN Hanna Nyla Salut RG 2004 Level 5B(2004,2003,2002) R1 2



Start St.Nr Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

20:48 5.  CAN Rudiy Isabella Toronto Aspirals 2002 Level 5B(2004,2003,2002) R1 1

20:50 6.  CAN Glaoubakh Kristina Toronto Aspirals 2002 Level 5B(2004,2003,2002) R1 2

20:52 7.  CAN Shaubrt Evelina Trillium Rhythmic 2003 Level 5B(2004,2003,2002) R1 1

20:54 8.  CAN Nedeltchev Renee Ritmika RGC 2003 Level 5B(2004,2003,2002) R1 2

20:56 9.  CAN Mihandar Tara Toronto Aspirals 2003 Level 5B(2004,2003,2002) R1 1

20:58 10.  CAN Garstea Ecaterina Ritmika RGC 2003 Level 5B(2004,2003,2002) R1 2

21:00 11.  CAN Karisik Nadja Olympium RGC 2003 Level 5B(2004,2003,2002) R2 2

21:02 12.  CAN Lakatos Natasha Burlington Gymnastic
Club 2002 Level 5B(2004,2003,2002) R2 1

21:04 13.  CAN Korolkova Anna Ritmika RGC 2003 Level 5B(2004,2003,2002) R2 2

21:06 14.  CAN Hanna Nyla Salut RG 2004 Level 5B(2004,2003,2002) R2 1

21:08 15.  CAN Rudiy Isabella Toronto Aspirals 2002 Level 5B(2004,2003,2002) R2 2

21:10 16.  CAN Glaoubakh Kristina Toronto Aspirals 2002 Level 5B(2004,2003,2002) R2 1

21:12 17.  CAN Shaubrt Evelina Trillium Rhythmic 2003 Level 5B(2004,2003,2002) R2 2

21:14 18.  CAN Nedeltchev Renee Ritmika RGC 2003 Level 5B(2004,2003,2002) R2 1

21:16 19.  CAN Mihandar Tara Toronto Aspirals 2003 Level 5B(2004,2003,2002) R2 2

21:18 20.  CAN Garstea Ecaterina Ritmika RGC 2003 Level 5B(2004,2003,2002) R2 1

Rotation 13 Provincial 1B, 2A
Start: 2017/02/26 08:00     End: 2017/02/26 08:48

Start St.Nr Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

08:00 1.  CAN Rusakova Polina Viva RGC 2009 Level 1B(2010,2009) R1 1

08:02 2.  CAN Boulley Peyton Viva RGC 2009 Level 1B(2010,2009) R1 1

08:04 3.  CAN Costeva Taisia Salut RG 2010 Level 1B(2010,2009) R1 1

08:06 4.  CAN Kaminsky Julianna Viva RGC 2009 Level 1B(2010,2009) R1 1

08:08 5.  CAN Lovigne Abby Burlington
Gymnastic Club 2009 Level 1B(2010,2009) R1 1

08:10 6.  CAN Solovieva Angelica
Alexia Viva RGC 2009 Level 1B(2010,2009) R1 1

08:12 7.  CAN Senanthirajah Olivia Mississauga
Newnorth RGC 2008 Level 2A(2008,2007) R1 1

08:14 8.  CAN Jin Zoe Viva RGC 2008 Level 2A(2008,2007) R1 1

08:16 9.  CAN Yamauchi Sana Ritmika RGC 2008 Level 2A(2008,2007) R1 1

08:18 10.  CAN Abduweli Samaya Viva RGC 2008 Level 2A(2008,2007) R1 1

08:20 11.  CAN Pee Lennox Ritmika RGC 2007 Level 2A(2008,2007) R1 1

08:22 12.  CAN Velichko Irina Toronto RG 2008 Level 2A(2008,2007) R1 1



Start St.Nr Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

08:24 13.  CAN Rusakova Polina Viva RGC 2009 Level 1B(2010,2009) R2 1

08:26 14.  CAN Boulley Peyton Viva RGC 2009 Level 1B(2010,2009) R2 1

08:28 15.  CAN Costeva Taisia Salut RG 2010 Level 1B(2010,2009) R2 1

08:30 16.  CAN Kaminsky Julianna Viva RGC 2009 Level 1B(2010,2009) R2 1

08:32 17.  CAN Lovigne Abby Burlington
Gymnastic Club 2009 Level 1B(2010,2009) R2 1

08:34 18.  CAN Solovieva Angelica
Alexia Viva RGC 2009 Level 1B(2010,2009) R2 1

08:36 19.  CAN Senanthirajah Olivia Mississauga
Newnorth RGC 2008 Level 2A(2008,2007) R2 1

08:38 20.  CAN Jin Zoe Viva RGC 2008 Level 2A(2008,2007) R2 1

08:40 21.  CAN Yamauchi Sana Ritmika RGC 2008 Level 2A(2008,2007) R2 1

08:42 22.  CAN Abduweli Samaya Viva RGC 2008 Level 2A(2008,2007) R2 1

08:44 23.  CAN Pee Lennox Ritmika RGC 2007 Level 2A(2008,2007) R2 1

08:46 24.  CAN Velichko Irina Toronto RG 2008 Level 2A(2008,2007) R2 1

Rotation 14 Provincial 2B, 2C, 3C
Start: 2017/02/26 08:50     End: 2017/02/26 10:00

Start St.Nr Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

08:50 1.  CAN Entin Sophie Trillium Rhythmic 2006 Level 3C(2008,2007,2006) R1 1

08:52 2.  CAN Kharchenko Arina Salut RG 2007 Level 3C(2008,2007,2006) R1 1

08:54 3.  CAN Boudreau Genevieve York Stars RGC 2006 Level 3C(2008,2007,2006) R1 1

08:56 4.  CAN Lodoen Grace Silhouettes of York RG 2008 Level 2B(2008,2007) R1 1

08:58 5.  CAN Gao Sophia Kalev Estienne,
Canada 2007 Level 2B(2008,2007) R1 1

09:00 6.  CAN Shimanovsky Victoria Trillium Rhythmic 2007 Level 2B(2008,2007) R1 1

09:02 7.  CAN Khafizova Maryam Viva RGC 2008 Level 2B(2008,2007) R1 1

09:04 8.  CAN Katsykevych Giada Kalev Estienne,
Canada 2007 Level 2B(2008,2007) R1 1

09:06 9.  CAN Wu Tia Kalev Estienne,
Canada 0 Level 2B(2008,2007) R1 1

09:08 10.  CAN Stevkov Natasha York Stars RGC 2007 Level 2B(2008,2007) R1 1

09:10 11.  CAN Huseynov Emili Trillium Rhythmic 2007 Level 2B(2008,2007) R1 1

09:12 12.  CAN Calugar Emma Olympium RGC 2007 Level 2B(2008,2007) R1 1

09:14 13.  CAN Tong Amelia York Stars RGC 2007 Level 2C(2008,2007) R1 1

09:16 14.  CAN Tong Sophie York Stars RGC 2007 Level 2C(2008,2007) R1 1

09:18 15.  CAN Wang Phoebe Silhouettes of York RG 2007 Level 2C(2008,2007) R1 1

09:20 16.  CAN Drevilo Veronika Trillium Rhythmic 2008 Level 2C(2008,2007) R1 1



Start St.Nr Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

09:22 17.  CAN Entin Sophie Trillium Rhythmic 2006 Level 3C(2008,2007,2006) R2 1

09:24 18.  CAN Kharchenko Arina Salut RG 2007 Level 3C(2008,2007,2006) R2 1

09:26 19.  CAN Boudreau Genevieve York Stars RGC 2006 Level 3C(2008,2007,2006) R2 1

09:28 20.  CAN Lodoen Grace Silhouettes of York RG 2008 Level 2B(2008,2007) R2 1

09:30 21.  CAN Gao Sophia Kalev Estienne,
Canada 2007 Level 2B(2008,2007) R2 1

09:32 22.  CAN Shimanovsky Victoria Trillium Rhythmic 2007 Level 2B(2008,2007) R2 1

09:34 23.  CAN Khafizova Maryam Viva RGC 2008 Level 2B(2008,2007) R2 1

09:36 24.  CAN Katsykevych Giada Kalev Estienne,
Canada 2007 Level 2B(2008,2007) R2 1

09:38 25.  CAN Wu Tia Kalev Estienne,
Canada 0 Level 2B(2008,2007) R2 1

09:40 26.  CAN Stevkov Natasha York Stars RGC 2007 Level 2B(2008,2007) R2 1

09:42 27.  CAN Huseynov Emili Trillium Rhythmic 2007 Level 2B(2008,2007) R2 1

09:44 28.  CAN Calugar Emma Olympium RGC 2007 Level 2B(2008,2007) R2 1

09:46 29.  CAN Tong Amelia York Stars RGC 2007 Level 2C(2008,2007) R2 1

09:48 30.  CAN Tong Sophie York Stars RGC 2007 Level 2C(2008,2007) R2 1

09:50 31.  CAN Wang Phoebe Silhouettes of York RG 2007 Level 2C(2008,2007) R2 1

09:52 32.  CAN Drevilo Veronika Trillium Rhythmic 2008 Level 2C(2008,2007) R2 1

09:54 33.  CAN Entin Sophie Trillium Rhythmic 2006 Level 3C(2008,2007,2006) R3 1

09:56 34.  CAN Kharchenko Arina Salut RG 2007 Level 3C(2008,2007,2006) R3 1

09:58 35.  CAN Boudreau Genevieve York Stars RGC 2006 Level 3C(2008,2007,2006) R3 1

Rotation 15 Provincial 3B, 3A, 3D
Start: 2017/02/26 10:10     End: 2017/02/26 12:30

Start St.Nr Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

10:10 1.  CAN Fabiano Elisabeth Ritmika RGC 2006 Level 3B(2008,2007,2006) R1 1

10:12 2.  CAN Mckinnon Leah Burlington Gymnastic
Club 2007 Level 3B(2008,2007,2006) R1 1

10:14 3.  USA Berendt Isabella Integrity Rhythmics 2007 Level 3B(2008,2007,2006) R1 1

10:16 4.  CAN Zagrubska Julia York Stars RGC 2006 Level 3B(2008,2007,2006) R1 1

10:18 5.  CAN Einhorn Jasmine Trillium Rhythmic 2006 Level 3B(2008,2007,2006) R1 1

10:20 6.  CAN Kokurin Victoria Toronto Aspirals 2006 Level 3B(2008,2007,2006) R1 1

10:22 7.  CAN Williams Maya Burlington Gymnastic
Club 2007 Level 3B(2008,2007,2006) R1 1

10:24 8.  CAN Iankin Nicole Toronto Aspirals 2006 Level 3B(2008,2007,2006) R1 1

10:26 9.  CAN Ezersy Helen Burlington Gymnastic
Club 2007 Level 3A(2008,2007,2006) R1 1



Start St.Nr Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

10:28 10.  CAN Leiderdrut Julia Toronto Aspirals 2007 Level 3A(2008,2007,2006) R1 2

10:30 11.  CAN Allard Victoria Ritmika RGC 2006 Level 3A(2008,2007,2006) R1 1

10:32 12.  CAN Kashin Anna Silhouettes of York RG 2006 Level 3A(2008,2007,2006) R1 2

10:34 13.  CAN Kim Abigail York Stars RGC 2006 Level 3A(2008,2007,2006) R1 1

10:36 14.  CAN Dudenko Catherine Trillium Rhythmic 2006 Level 3A(2008,2007,2006) R1 2

10:38 15.  CAN Jia Joy York Stars RGC 2006 Level 3A(2008,2007,2006) R1 1

10:40 16.  CAN Doycheva Nia Jusco RG Club 2006 Level 3A(2008,2007,2006) R1 2

10:42 17.  CAN Louie Emma Ritmika RGC 2006 Level 3A(2008,2007,2006) R1 1

10:44 18.  CAN Tang Jasmine Kalev Estienne, Canada 2006 Level 3A(2008,2007,2006) R1 2

10:46 19.  CAN Moshkovich Ilana Trillium Rhythmic 2006 Level 3A(2008,2007,2006) R1 1

10:48 20.  CAN Shteiman Kira Trillium Rhythmic 2006 Level 3A(2008,2007,2006) R1 2

10:50 21.  CAN Dyachenko Vera Silhouettes of York RG 2006 Level 3A(2008,2007,2006) R1 1

10:52 22.  CAN Klassen Kate Burlington Gymnastic
Club 2006 Level 3A(2008,2007,2006) R1 2

10:54 23.  CAN Radevski Jovana Olympium RGC 2006 Level 3A(2008,2007,2006) R1 1

10:56 24.  CAN Glozman Liza Trillium Rhythmic 2006 Level 3A(2008,2007,2006) R1 2

10:58 25.  CAN Vainchtein Emily York Stars RGC 2006 Level 3A(2008,2007,2006) R1 1

11:00 26.  CAN Shirkalina Paulina York Stars RGC 2006 Level 3A(2008,2007,2006) R1 2

11:02 27.  CAN Kamicaitis Angelina Ritmika 2007 Level 3A(2008,2007,2006) R1 1

11:04 28.  USA Hayoun Gabriella MIAMI GYMNASTICS 2008 Level 3D(2008,2007,2006) R3 1

11:06 29.  CAN Lunga Anna Salut RG 2006 Level 3D(2008,2007,2006) R3 1

11:08 30.  CAN Karasik Adel Ritmika RGC 2007 Level 3D(2008,2007,2006) R3 1

11:10 31.  CAN Kovalevych Marta Olympium RGC 0 Level 3D(2008,2007,2006) R3 1

11:12 32.  CAN Fabiano Elisabeth Ritmika RGC 2006 Level 3B(2008,2007,2006) R2 1

11:14 33.  CAN Mckinnon Leah Burlington Gymnastic
Club 2007 Level 3B(2008,2007,2006) R2 2

11:16 34.  USA Berendt Isabella Integrity Rhythmics 2007 Level 3B(2008,2007,2006) R2 1

11:18 35.  CAN Zagrubska Julia York Stars RGC 2006 Level 3B(2008,2007,2006) R2 2

11:20 36.  CAN Einhorn Jasmine Trillium Rhythmic 2006 Level 3B(2008,2007,2006) R2 1

11:22 37.  CAN Kokurin Victoria Toronto Aspirals 2006 Level 3B(2008,2007,2006) R2 2

11:24 38.  CAN Williams Maya Burlington Gymnastic
Club 2007 Level 3B(2008,2007,2006) R2 1

11:26 39.  CAN Iankin Nicole Toronto Aspirals 2006 Level 3B(2008,2007,2006) R2 2

11:28 40.  CAN Ezersy Helen Burlington Gymnastic
Club 2007 Level 3A(2008,2007,2006) R2 2



Start St.Nr Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

11:30 41.  CAN Leiderdrut Julia Toronto Aspirals 2007 Level 3A(2008,2007,2006) R2 1

11:32 42.  CAN Allard Victoria Ritmika RGC 2006 Level 3A(2008,2007,2006) R2 2

11:34 43.  CAN Kashin Anna Silhouettes of York RG 2006 Level 3A(2008,2007,2006) R2 1

11:36 44.  CAN Kim Abigail York Stars RGC 2006 Level 3A(2008,2007,2006) R2 2

11:38 45.  CAN Dudenko Catherine Trillium Rhythmic 2006 Level 3A(2008,2007,2006) R2 1

11:40 46.  CAN Jia Joy York Stars RGC 2006 Level 3A(2008,2007,2006) R2 2

11:42 47.  CAN Doycheva Nia Jusco RG Club 2006 Level 3A(2008,2007,2006) R2 1

11:44 48.  CAN Louie Emma Ritmika RGC 2006 Level 3A(2008,2007,2006) R2 2

11:46 49.  CAN Tang Jasmine Kalev Estienne, Canada 2006 Level 3A(2008,2007,2006) R2 1

11:48 50.  CAN Moshkovich Ilana Trillium Rhythmic 2006 Level 3A(2008,2007,2006) R2 2

11:50 51.  CAN Shteiman Kira Trillium Rhythmic 2006 Level 3A(2008,2007,2006) R2 1

11:52 52.  CAN Dyachenko Vera Silhouettes of York RG 2006 Level 3A(2008,2007,2006) R2 2

11:54 53.  CAN Klassen Kate Burlington Gymnastic
Club 2006 Level 3A(2008,2007,2006) R2 1

11:56 54.  CAN Radevski Jovana Olympium RGC 2006 Level 3A(2008,2007,2006) R2 2

11:58 55.  CAN Glozman Liza Trillium Rhythmic 2006 Level 3A(2008,2007,2006) R2 1

12:00 56.  CAN Vainchtein Emily York Stars RGC 2006 Level 3A(2008,2007,2006) R2 2

12:02 57.  CAN Shirkalina Paulina York Stars RGC 2006 Level 3A(2008,2007,2006) R2 1

12:04 58.  CAN Kamicaitis Angelina Ritmika 2007 Level 3A(2008,2007,2006) R2 2

12:06 59.  USA Hayoun Gabriella MIAMI GYMNASTICS 2008 Level 3D(2008,2007,2006) R4 1

12:08 60.  CAN Lunga Anna Salut RG 2006 Level 3D(2008,2007,2006) R4 2

12:10 61.  CAN Karasik Adel Ritmika RGC 2007 Level 3D(2008,2007,2006) R4 1

12:12 62.  CAN Kovalevych Marta Olympium RGC 0 Level 3D(2008,2007,2006) R4 1

12:14 63.  CAN Fabiano Elisabeth Ritmika RGC 2006 Level 3B(2008,2007,2006) R3 2

12:16 64.  CAN Mckinnon Leah Burlington Gymnastic
Club 2007 Level 3B(2008,2007,2006) R3 2

12:18 65.  USA Berendt Isabella Integrity Rhythmics 2007 Level 3B(2008,2007,2006) R3 1

12:20 66.  CAN Zagrubska Julia York Stars RGC 2006 Level 3B(2008,2007,2006) R3 2

12:22 67.  CAN Einhorn Jasmine Trillium Rhythmic 2006 Level 3B(2008,2007,2006) R3 1

12:24 68.  CAN Kokurin Victoria Toronto Aspirals 2006 Level 3B(2008,2007,2006) R3 2

12:26 69.  CAN Williams Maya Burlington Gymnastic
Club 2007 Level 3B(2008,2007,2006) R3 1

12:28 70.  CAN Iankin Nicole Toronto Aspirals 2006 Level 3B(2008,2007,2006) R3 2



Rotation 16 Provincial 4D, 5A, 5C (2 routines)
Start: 2017/02/26 12:35     End: 2017/02/26 13:27

Start St.Nr Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

12:35 1.  CAN Arkhipova Maria Silhouettes of York RG 2005 Level 4D(2006,2005,2004) R3 1

12:37 2.  USA Arbona Sophia Integrity Rhythmics 2005 Level 4D(2006,2005,2004) R3 2

12:39 3.  CAN Thompson Khloee Burlington Gymnastic Club 2005 Level 4D(2006,2005,2004) R3 1

12:41 4.  CAN Garber Nastassya Trillium Rhythmic 2004 Level 4D(2006,2005,2004) R3 2

12:43 5.  USA Morgan Sol MIAMI GYMNASTICS 2005 Level 4D(2006,2005,2004) R3 1

12:45 6.  CAN Rotsaert Charlie Burlington Gymnastic Club 2004 Level 4D(2006,2005,2004) R3 2

12:47 7.  CAN Kovalski Eden Trillium Rhythmic 2004 Level 5A(2004,2003,2002) R3 2

12:49 8.  CAN Kiseliuk Ksenia York Stars RGC 2004 Level 5A(2004,2003,2002) R3 1

12:51 9.  CAN Latham Claire Jusco RG Club 2003 Level 5A(2004,2003,2002) R3 2

12:53 10.  CAN La Penna Sonya Kalev Estienne, Canada 2003 Level 5A(2004,2003,2002) R3 1

12:55 11.  USA Park Heather Integrity Rhythmics 2004 Level 5A(2004,2003,2002) R3 2

12:57 12.  CAN Teper Sofia Toronto Aspirals 2003 Level 5A(2004,2003,2002) R3 1

12:59 13.  CAN Katkova Liza York Stars RGC 2004 Level 5A(2004,2003,2002) R3 2

13:01 14.  CAN Cao Melody Kalev Estienne, Canada 2004 Level 5A(2004,2003,2002) R3 1

13:03 15.  CAN Godovanny Alisa Toronto Aspirals 2002 Level 5C(2004,2003,2002) R3 1

13:05 16.  USA Berendt Caitlin Integrity Rhythmics 2004 Level 5C(2004,2003,2002) R3 1

13:07 17.  USA Lai Gwyn Integrity Rhythmics 2004 Level 5C(2004,2003,2002) R3 1

13:09 18.  CAN Arkhipova Maria Silhouettes of York RG 2005 Level 4D(2006,2005,2004) R4 2

13:11 19.  USA Arbona Sophia Integrity Rhythmics 2005 Level 4D(2006,2005,2004) R4 1

13:13 20.  CAN Thompson Khloee Burlington Gymnastic Club 2005 Level 4D(2006,2005,2004) R4 2

13:15 21.  CAN Garber Nastassya Trillium Rhythmic 2004 Level 4D(2006,2005,2004) R4 1

13:17 22.  USA Morgan Sol MIAMI GYMNASTICS 2005 Level 4D(2006,2005,2004) R4 2

13:19 23.  CAN Rotsaert Charlie Burlington Gymnastic Club 2004 Level 4D(2006,2005,2004) R4 1

13:21 24.  USA Park Heather Integrity Rhythmics 2004 Level 5A(2004,2003,2002) R4 1

13:23 25.  USA Berendt Caitlin Integrity Rhythmics 2004 Level 5C(2004,2003,2002) R4 2

13:25 26.  USA Lai Gwyn Integrity Rhythmics 2004 Level 5C(2004,2003,2002) R4 2

Rotation 17 Provincial 4B
Start: 2017/02/26 13:40     End: 2017/02/26 15:36



Start St.Nr Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

13:40 1.  CAN Masleva Sophie Jusco RG Club 2005 Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R1 1

13:42 2.  CAN Lialina Liza York Stars RGC 2005 Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R1 1

13:44 3.  CAN Shin Lucy Burlington
Gymnastic Club 2004 Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R1 1

13:46 4.  CAN Mckinnon Grace Burlington
Gymnastic Club 2004 Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R1 1

13:48 5.  CAN Bhatti Armita Trillium Rhythmic 2005 Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R1 1

13:50 6.  CAN Litvikov Martha Trillium Rhythmic 2005 Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R1 1

13:52 7.  CAN Pik Michelle Trillium Rhythmic 2005 Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R1 1

13:54 8.  CAN Rudiy Leonella Toronto Aspirals 2005 Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R1 1

13:56 9.  CAN Chang Ting-wei Olympium RGC 2005 Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R1 1

13:58 10.  USA Tabunova Vera MIAMI
GYMNASTICS 2005 Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R1 1

14:00 11.  CAN Miller-gruntovskaya
Ksenia Viva RGC 2005 Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R1 1

14:02 12.  CAN Maslev Sophia Jusco RG Club 2005 Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R1 1

14:04 13.  CAN Smolianova Victoria Trillium Rhythmic 2005 Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R1 1

14:06 14.  CAN Rimrott Bobbi- Kai Kalev Estienne 2004 Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R1 1

14:08 15.  CAN Young Brooke Ritmika RGC 2004 Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R1 1

14:10 16.  CAN Kretchina Amy Toronto RG 2005 Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R1 1

14:12 17.  CAN Masleva Sophie Jusco RG Club 2005 Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R2 2

14:14 18.  CAN Lialina Liza York Stars RGC 2005 Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R2 1

14:16 19.  CAN Shin Lucy Burlington
Gymnastic Club 2004 Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R2 2

14:18 20.  CAN Mckinnon Grace Burlington
Gymnastic Club 2004 Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R2 1

14:20 21.  CAN Bhatti Armita Trillium Rhythmic 2005 Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R2 2

14:22 22.  CAN Litvikov Martha Trillium Rhythmic 2005 Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R2 1

14:24 23.  CAN Pik Michelle Trillium Rhythmic 2005 Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R2 1

14:26 24.  CAN Rudiy Leonella Toronto Aspirals 2005 Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R2 2

14:28 25.  CAN Chang Ting-wei Olympium RGC 2005 Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R2 1

14:30 26.  USA Tabunova Vera MIAMI
GYMNASTICS 2005 Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R2 2

14:32 27.  CAN Miller-gruntovskaya
Ksenia Viva RGC 2005 Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R2 1

14:34 28.  CAN Maslev Sophia Jusco RG Club 2005 Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R2 2

14:36 29.  CAN Smolianova Victoria Trillium Rhythmic 2005 Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R2 1

14:38 30.  CAN Rimrott Bobbi- Kai Kalev Estienne 2004 Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R2 2

14:40 31.  CAN Young Brooke Ritmika RGC 2004 Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R2 1



Start St.Nr Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

14:42 32.  CAN Kretchina Amy Toronto RG 2005 Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R2 2

14:44 33.  CAN Masleva Sophie Jusco RG Club 2005 Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R3 1

14:46 34.  CAN Lialina Liza York Stars RGC 2005 Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R3 2

14:48 35.  CAN Shin Lucy Burlington
Gymnastic Club 2004 Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R3 1

14:50 36.  CAN Mckinnon Grace Burlington
Gymnastic Club 2004 Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R3 2

14:52 37.  CAN Bhatti Armita Trillium Rhythmic 2005 Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R3 1

14:54 38.  CAN Litvikov Martha Trillium Rhythmic 2005 Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R3 2

14:56 39.  CAN Pik Michelle Trillium Rhythmic 2005 Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R3 2

14:58 40.  CAN Rudiy Leonella Toronto Aspirals 2005 Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R3 1

15:00 41.  CAN Chang Ting-wei Olympium RGC 2005 Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R3 2

15:02 42.  USA Tabunova Vera MIAMI
GYMNASTICS 2005 Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R3 1

15:04 43.  CAN Miller-gruntovskaya
Ksenia Viva RGC 2005 Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R3 2

15:06 44.  CAN Maslev Sophia Jusco RG Club 2005 Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R3 1

15:08 45.  CAN Smolianova Victoria Trillium Rhythmic 2005 Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R3 2

15:10 46.  CAN Rimrott Bobbi- Kai Kalev Estienne 2004 Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R3 1

15:12 47.  CAN Young Brooke Ritmika RGC 2004 Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R3 2

15:14 48.  CAN Kretchina Amy Toronto RG 2005 Level 4B(2006,2005,2004) R3 1

15:16 49.  CAN Karisik Nadja Olympium RGC 2003 Level 5B(2004,2003,2002) R3 1

15:18 50.  CAN Lakatos Natasha Burlington
Gymnastic Club 2002 Level 5B(2004,2003,2002) R3 1

15:20 51.  CAN Korolkova Anna Ritmika RGC 2003 Level 5B(2004,2003,2002) R3 1

15:22 52.  CAN Hanna Nyla Salut RG 2004 Level 5B(2004,2003,2002) R3 1

15:24 53.  CAN Rudiy Isabella Toronto Aspirals 2002 Level 5B(2004,2003,2002) R3 1

15:26 54.  CAN Glaoubakh Kristina Toronto Aspirals 2002 Level 5B(2004,2003,2002) R3 1

15:28 55.  CAN Shaubrt Evelina Trillium Rhythmic 2003 Level 5B(2004,2003,2002) R3 1

15:30 56.  CAN Nedeltchev Renee Ritmika RGC 2003 Level 5B(2004,2003,2002) R3 1

15:32 57.  CAN Mihandar Tara Toronto Aspirals 2003 Level 5B(2004,2003,2002) R3 1

15:34 58.  CAN Garstea Ecaterina Ritmika RGC 2003 Level 5B(2004,2003,2002) R3 1

Rotation 18 Senior
Start: 2017/02/26 15:55     End: 2017/02/26 17:07

Start St.Nr Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

15:55 1.  CAN Rogers Sara Mississauga
Newnorth RGC 2001 Senior(2001 and older) R3 2



Start St.Nr Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

15:57 2.  CAN Noskova Diana Jusco RG Club 2001 Senior(2001 and older) R3 1

15:59 3.  CAN HOLLAND EMMALEE Okanagan RG 2001 Senior(2001 and older) R3 1

16:01 4.  CAN Rovers Madison Mississauga
Newnorth RGC 2000 Senior(2001 and older) R3 1

16:03 5.  CAN Lo Jaclyn Kalev Estienne,
Canada 2000 Senior(2001 and older) R3 2

16:05 6.  PUR Carrasquillo Stephanie Lena Puerto Rico 2001 Senior(2001 and older) R3 1

16:07 7.  CAN Neges Tiia York Stars RGC 2000 Senior(2001 and older) R3 2

16:09 8.  CAN Katchan Fira Jusco RG Club 2001 Senior(2001 and older) R3 1

16:11 9.  CAN Dolic Iva Mississauga
Newnorth RGC 1995 Senior(2001 and older) R3 2

16:13 10.  CAN Kallemaa Carmel Kalev Estienne,
Canada 1997 Senior(2001 and older) R3 1

16:15 11.  CAN Defeo Leah Okanagan RG 1999 Senior(2001 and older) R3 2

16:17 12.  CAN Motkine Vivienne Lee Trillium Rhythmic 2000 Senior(2001 and older) R3 1

16:19 13.  PUR Sánchez Juliana Lena Puerto Rico 2001 Senior(2001 and older) R3 2

16:21 14.  CAN Uchida Katherine Jusco RG Club 1999 Senior(2001 and older) R3 1

16:23 15.  CAN Hamilton Megan Okanagan 1999 Senior(2001 and older) R3 2

16:25 16.  PUR Fernandez Katherine Lena Puerto Rico 2001 Senior(2001 and older) R3 1

16:27 17.  CAN Rashkovan Anita Burlington
Gymnastic Club 2001 Senior(2001 and older) R3 2

16:29 18.  CAN CHTREVENSKII
Alexandra Questo Club 2001 Senior(2001 and older) R3 1

16:31 19.  CAN Rogers Sara Mississauga
Newnorth RGC 2001 Senior(2001 and older) R4 1

16:33 20.  CAN Noskova Diana Jusco RG Club 2001 Senior(2001 and older) R4 2

16:35 21.  CAN HOLLAND EMMALEE Okanagan RG 2001 Senior(2001 and older) R4 1

16:37 22.  CAN Rovers Madison Mississauga
Newnorth RGC 2000 Senior(2001 and older) R4 2

16:39 23.  CAN Lo Jaclyn Kalev Estienne,
Canada 2000 Senior(2001 and older) R4 1

16:41 24.  PUR Carrasquillo Stephanie Lena Puerto Rico 2001 Senior(2001 and older) R4 2

16:43 25.  CAN Neges Tiia York Stars RGC 2000 Senior(2001 and older) R4 1

16:45 26.  CAN Katchan Fira Jusco RG Club 2001 Senior(2001 and older) R4 2

16:47 27.  CAN Dolic Iva Mississauga
Newnorth RGC 1995 Senior(2001 and older) R4 1

16:49 28.  CAN Kallemaa Carmel Kalev Estienne,
Canada 1997 Senior(2001 and older) R4 2

16:51 29.  CAN Defeo Leah Okanagan RG 1999 Senior(2001 and older) R4 1

16:53 30.  CAN Motkine Vivienne Lee Trillium Rhythmic 2000 Senior(2001 and older) R4 2

16:55 31.  PUR Sánchez Juliana Lena Puerto Rico 2001 Senior(2001 and older) R4 1



Start St.Nr Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

16:57 32.  CAN Uchida Katherine Jusco RG Club 1999 Senior(2001 and older) R4 2

16:59 33.  CAN Hamilton Megan Okanagan 1999 Senior(2001 and older) R4 1

17:01 34.  PUR Fernandez Katherine Lena Puerto Rico 2001 Senior(2001 and older) R4 2

17:03 35.  CAN Rashkovan Anita Burlington
Gymnastic Club 2001 Senior(2001 and older) R4 1

17:05 36.  CAN CHTREVENSKII
Alexandra Questo Club 2001 Senior(2001 and older) R4 2

Rotation 19 Novice
Start: 2017/02/26 17:10     End: 2017/02/26 18:10

Start St.Nr Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

17:10 1.  CAN Selinis Angelina Salut RG 2005 Novice(2005,2006,2007) R3 1

17:12 2.  CAN Berestetsky Katerina Viva RGC 2005 Novice(2005,2006,2007) R3 2

17:14 3.  CAN Trublina Veranika Viva RGC 2005 Novice(2005,2006,2007) R3 1

17:16 4.  CAN Wilson Kyna Kalev Estienne, Canada 2005 Novice(2005,2006,2007) R3 2

17:18 5.  CAN Levytskyy Alissa Viva RGC 2005 Novice(2005,2006,2007) R3 1

17:20 6.  CAN Luo Ivy York Stars RGC 2005 Novice(2005,2006,2007) R3 2

17:22 7.  CAN Savchenko Christina Jusco RG Club 2005 Novice(2005,2006,2007) R3 1

17:24 8.  CAN Romanovich Audrey York Stars RGC 2006 Novice(2005,2006,2007) R3 2

17:26 9.  CAN Tsakiridis Sianna Kalev Estienne, Canada 2005 Novice(2005,2006,2007) R3 1

17:28 10.  CAN Vichman Liel Salut RG 2005 Novice(2005,2006,2007) R3 2

17:30 11.  CAN Yelizaveta Shaubert Trillium Rhythmic 2005 Novice(2005,2006,2007) R3 1

17:32 12.  CAN Rashkovan Dana Burlington Gymnastic
Club 2005 Novice(2005,2006,2007) R3 2

17:34 13.  CAN Ribakov Emili Trillium Rhythmic 2006 Novice(2005,2006,2007) R3 1

17:36 14.  CAN Beloventseva Ksenia Trillium Rhythmic 2006 Novice(2005,2006,2007) R3 2

17:38 15.  CAN Calugar Alice Olympium RGC 2006 Novice(2005,2006,2007) R3 1

17:40 16.  CAN Selinis Angelina Salut RG 2005 Novice(2005,2006,2007) R4 2

17:42 17.  CAN Berestetsky Katerina Viva RGC 2005 Novice(2005,2006,2007) R4 1

17:44 18.  CAN Trublina Veranika Viva RGC 2005 Novice(2005,2006,2007) R4 2

17:46 19.  CAN Wilson Kyna Kalev Estienne, Canada 2005 Novice(2005,2006,2007) R4 1

17:48 20.  CAN Levytskyy Alissa Viva RGC 2005 Novice(2005,2006,2007) R4 2

17:50 21.  CAN Luo Ivy York Stars RGC 2005 Novice(2005,2006,2007) R4 1

17:52 22.  CAN Savchenko Christina Jusco RG Club 2005 Novice(2005,2006,2007) R4 2

17:54 23.  CAN Romanovich Audrey York Stars RGC 2006 Novice(2005,2006,2007) R4 1



Start St.Nr Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

17:56 24.  CAN Tsakiridis Sianna Kalev Estienne, Canada 2005 Novice(2005,2006,2007) R4 2

17:58 25.  CAN Vichman Liel Salut RG 2005 Novice(2005,2006,2007) R4 1

18:00 26.  CAN Yelizaveta Shaubert Trillium Rhythmic 2005 Novice(2005,2006,2007) R4 2

18:02 27.  CAN Rashkovan Dana Burlington Gymnastic
Club 2005 Novice(2005,2006,2007) R4 1

18:04 28.  CAN Ribakov Emili Trillium Rhythmic 2006 Novice(2005,2006,2007) R4 2

18:06 29.  CAN Beloventseva Ksenia Trillium Rhythmic 2006 Novice(2005,2006,2007) R4 1

18:08 30.  CAN Calugar Alice Olympium RGC 2006 Novice(2005,2006,2007) R4 2

Rotation 20 Junior C
Start: 2017/02/26 18:15     End: 2017/02/26 19:11

Start St.Nr Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

18:15 1.  CAN Yi Ki Uhn Joy Kalev Estienne, Canada 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R3 1

18:17 2.  USA Gordienko Eleonora MIAMI GYMNASTICS 2004 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R3 2

18:19 3.  CAN ANDREOTTI Jaedyn Okanagan RG 2002 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R3 1

18:21 4.  USA Montenegro Emilia San Diego Rhythms 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R3 2

18:23 5.  CAN LIGHTFOOT
MEAGAN Okanagan RG 2002 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R3 1

18:25 6.  CAN Johnson Chanel Salut RG 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R3 2

18:27 7.  USA Kiseleva Esther Liberty Academy of
Rhythmic Gymnastics 2004 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R3 1

18:29 8.  CAN Barykin Nicole Salut RG 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R3 2

18:31 9.  CAN Crane Sophie jusco RG Club 2002 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R3 1

18:33 10.  USA Srinivasan Srinija Liberty Academy of
Rhythmic Gymnastics 2002 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R3 2

18:35 11.  CAN Vivier Michel Viva RGC 2004 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R3 1

18:37 12.  USA Hayoun Sophia MIAMI GYMNASTICS 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R3 2

18:39 13.  CAN Cao Whitney Kalev Estienne, Canada 2004 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R3 1

18:41 14.  CAN El Shorafa Nagham Olympium RGC 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R3 2

18:43 15.  CAN Yi Ki Uhn Joy Kalev Estienne, Canada 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R4 2

18:45 16.  USA Gordienko Eleonora MIAMI GYMNASTICS 2004 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R4 1

18:47 17.  CAN ANDREOTTI Jaedyn Okanagan RG 2002 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R4 1

18:49 18.  USA Montenegro Emilia San Diego Rhythms 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R4 1

18:51 19.  CAN LIGHTFOOT
MEAGAN Okanagan RG 2002 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R4 1

18:53 20.  CAN Johnson Chanel Salut RG 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R4 1

18:55 21.  USA Kiseleva Esther Liberty Academy of
Rhythmic Gymnastics 2004 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R4 2



Start St.Nr Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

18:57 22.  CAN Barykin Nicole Salut RG 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R4 1

18:59 23.  CAN Crane Sophie jusco RG Club 2002 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R4 2

19:01 24.  USA Srinivasan Srinija Liberty Academy of
Rhythmic Gymnastics 2002 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R4 1

19:03 25.  CAN Vivier Michel Viva RGC 2004 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R4 2

19:05 26.  USA Hayoun Sophia MIAMI GYMNASTICS 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R4 1

19:07 27.  CAN Cao Whitney Kalev Estienne, Canada 2004 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R4 2

19:09 28.  CAN El Shorafa Nagham Olympium RGC 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R4 1

Rotation 21 Junior A
Start: 2017/02/26 19:20     End: 2017/02/26 20:24

Start St.Nr Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

19:20 1.  USA Lobanov Anastasia MIAMI GYMNASTICS 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R3 1

19:22 2.  CAN Ulanova Alexandra Trillium Rhythmic 2002 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R3 2

19:24 3.  USA Pletneva Elizaveta Liberty Academy of
Rhythmic Gymnastics 2002 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R3 1

19:26 4.  CAN Garcia Natalie Mississauga
Newnorth RGC 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R3 2

19:28 5.  USA Goslee Julia Integrity Rhythmics 2002 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R3 1

19:30 6.  CAN Chekhter Selina Salut RG 2002 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R3 2

19:32 7.  USA Francis Nerea MIAMI GYMNASTICS 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R3 1

19:34 8.  CAN Alissa Lozhkin Salut RG 2002 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R3 2

19:36 9.  CAN Mcalpine Callan Jusco RG Club 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R3 1

19:38 10.  USA Jin Christina Integrity Rhythmics 2004 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R3 2

19:40 11.  CAN Elias Jacklyne Salut RG 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R3 1

19:42 12.  USA Labutin Allison Liberty Academy of
Rhythmic Gymnastics 2004 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R3 2

19:44 13.  CAN Malinovskaia
Alexandra Trillium Rhythmic 2004 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R3 1

19:46 14.  CAN Buschow-pander
Rema Jusco RG Club 2004 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R3 2

19:48 15.  CAN Lianos Julia Ritmika RGC 2004 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R3 1

19:50 16.  CAN Merante Amy Olympium RGC 2004 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R3 2

19:52 17.  USA Lobanov Anastasia MIAMI GYMNASTICS 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R4 1

19:54 18.  CAN Ulanova Alexandra Trillium Rhythmic 2002 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R4 1

19:56 19.  USA Pletneva Elizaveta Liberty Academy of
Rhythmic Gymnastics 2002 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R4 2

19:58 20.  CAN Garcia Natalie Mississauga
Newnorth RGC 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R4 1



Start St.Nr Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

20:00 21.  USA Goslee Julia Integrity Rhythmics 2002 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R4 2

20:02 22.  CAN Chekhter Selina Salut RG 2002 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R4 1

20:04 23.  USA Francis Nerea MIAMI GYMNASTICS 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R4 2

20:06 24.  CAN Alissa Lozhkin Salut RG 2002 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R4 1

20:08 25.  CAN Mcalpine Callan Jusco RG Club 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R4 2

20:10 26.  USA Jin Christina Integrity Rhythmics 2004 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R4 1

20:12 27.  CAN Elias Jacklyne Salut RG 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R4 2

20:14 28.  USA Labutin Allison Liberty Academy of
Rhythmic Gymnastics 2004 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R4 1

20:16 29.  CAN Malinovskaia
Alexandra Trillium Rhythmic 2004 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R4 2

20:18 30.  CAN Buschow-pander
Rema Jusco RG Club 2004 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R4 1

20:20 31.  CAN Lianos Julia Ritmika RGC 2004 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R4 2

20:22 32.  CAN Merante Amy Olympium RGC 2004 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R4 1

Rotation 22 Junior B
Start: 2017/02/26 20:30     End: 2017/02/26 21:26

Start St.Nr Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

20:30 1.  USA Bragina Margarita Integrity Rhythmics 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R3 2

20:32 2.  CAN Haiduk Daryna Jusco RG Club 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R3 1

20:34 3.  USA Itkin Michelle San Diego Rhythms 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R3 1

20:36 4.  CAN Zilyuk Alexandra Salut RG 2002 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R3 1

20:38 5.  CAN Zhao Tiffany Kalev Estienne,
Canada 2004 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R3 1

20:40 6.  USA Bundy Grace Integrity Rhythmics 2002 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R3 2

20:42 7.  CAN Zhang Jessica Salut RG 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R3 1

20:44 8.  USA Fabian Elena San Diego Rhythms 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R3 2

20:46 9.  CAN Savchenko Katherine Trillium Rhythmic 2002 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R3 1

20:48 10.  CAN HALDANE Isabella
Ana Okanagan RG 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R3 2

20:50 11.  CAN Dietrich Erin York Stars RGC 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R3 1

20:52 12.  USA Jin Brittaney Integrity Rhythmics 2002 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R3 2

20:54 13.  CAN Chekhter Maria Salut RG 2002 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R3 1

20:56 14.  CAN Loncar Tamara Mississauga Newnorth
RGC 2002 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R3 2

20:58 15.  USA Bragina Margarita Integrity Rhythmics 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R4 1

21:00 16.  CAN Haiduk Daryna Jusco RG Club 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R4 1



Start St.Nr Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

21:02 17.  USA Itkin Michelle San Diego Rhythms 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R4 1

21:04 18.  CAN Zilyuk Alexandra Salut RG 2002 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R4 2

21:06 19.  CAN Zhao Tiffany Kalev Estienne,
Canada 2004 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R4 2

21:08 20.  USA Bundy Grace Integrity Rhythmics 2002 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R4 1

21:10 21.  CAN Zhang Jessica Salut RG 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R4 2

21:12 22.  USA Fabian Elena San Diego Rhythms 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R4 1

21:14 23.  CAN Savchenko Katherine Trillium Rhythmic 2002 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R4 2

21:16 24.  CAN HALDANE Isabella
Ana Okanagan RG 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R4 1

21:18 25.  CAN Dietrich Erin York Stars RGC 2003 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R4 2

21:20 26.  USA Jin Brittaney Integrity Rhythmics 2002 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R4 1

21:22 27.  CAN Chekhter Maria Salut RG 2002 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R4 2

21:24 28.  CAN Loncar Tamara Mississauga Newnorth
RGC 2002 Junior(2002,2003,2004) R4 1
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